PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1050

Page 1, line 8, overstrike "A person" and insert immediately thereafter "An individual"

Page 1, line 11, remove "A"

Page 1, line 11, overstrike "person" and insert immediately thereafter "An individual"

Page 1, line 16, overstrike "A person" and insert immediately thereafter "An individual"

Page 1, line 18, overstrike "A person" and insert immediately thereafter "An individual"

Page 1, line 19, overstrike "a person" and insert immediately thereafter "an individual"

Page 1, line 23, overstrike "A person" and insert immediately thereafter "An individual"

Page 2, line 2, overstrike "A person" and insert immediately thereafter "An individual"

Page 2, line 4, overstrike "A person" and insert immediately thereafter "An individual"

Page 2, line 6, overstrike "A person" and insert immediately thereafter "An individual"

Page 2, line 7, replace "A person" with "An individual"

Page 2, line 10, replace "person" with "individual"

Page 2, line 11, replace "person" with "individual"

Page 2, line 12, replace "person" with "individual"

Page 2, line 16, replace "person" with "individual"

Renumber accordingly